<u> </u>	Electronic Filing Cover Sh	neet	
	case print this page and use it as a cover : (shown below) on the top and bottom of all		
	(((H09000004659 3)))		
I FORIQIE ALE	461(# 1416) #41() #41() #51() #51() #61() #11() #11() #11() M090000046593ABC0	ION 619873 FAINS (ONE) 2131 QUI GBRS	*. *.
Note: DO	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button of page. Doing so will generate another c		;
Divi	sion of Corporations Number : (850)617-6380		
	ount Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FTI.	ING SERVICE, INC.	
Phor	Dunt Number : 120000000019 De : (305)552-5973 Number : (305)220-1440	· · ·	
CORAM	ND/RESTATE/CORRECT	r or o/d resig	N.
	FUTURE ADVANCE, CO)RP.	
	Certificate of Status	0	
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 03	

7

14

FROM	:LAZARUS	FAX NO. :30	52201440 Jan.	08 2009 01:24PM P2
ţ	A.	H0900000	4659	09 4
	: •	ARTICLES OF AME TO ARTICLES OF INCOR OF		A B PH 2: 4
	FUTUR	E ADVANCE,	Corp.	
	1	P080000153 (PRRSPRNT NAME		

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Directors shall now read as follows:

Delete JAHACIEL GARCIA ADD: RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ (PRESIDENT)

New Registered Agent

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ 1490 WEST 49 PLACE SUITE #555 HIALEAH FL 33012

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

H09000004659

FROM :LAZARUS

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

1A-nc Signed this day of s

Signature inte or Vice Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

> ÓR (By a director if adopted by the directors) ÓR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

ANAZIEL GARCIC Typed or printed name

President

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Registered Agent Signaturo

H09000004659